BL387/388 THREE PHASE ULTRA COMPACT
FILTER FOR industrial and Automation
High performance EMI/EMC solution
Standard connector terminals
Attenuation performance is good BL387
Attenuation performance is very good BL 388
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM:
Typical Application

Part no
current
ta�ng @50
?C
power
ra�ng (KW)
leakage current
@530VAC 50 ?C
Power
loss@25
?C W
I/O connector cross
sec�on
Weight
(kg)
BL387-10-10 10 5.5 3.7 7.5 10 mm² / 8 AWG 0.70
BL387-16-10 16 7.5 4.3 9.5 10 mm² / 8 AWG 0.80
BL387-20-10 20 11 4.9 10 10 mm² / 8 AWG 0.90
BL387-25-10 25 15 4.9 11.4 10 mm² / 8 AWG 1.00
BL387-40-10 40 22 4.9 22.6 10 mm² / 8 AWG 1.50
BL387-50-15 50 30 4.9 25.5 25 mm² / 4 AWG 2.10
BL387-63-15 63 37 4.9 32.1 25 mm² / 4 AWG 2.20
BL387-80-18 80 45 5.6 32.6 50 mm² / 1/0 AWG 3.40
BL387-100-18 100 55 5.6 33 50 mm² / 1/0 AWG 4.20
BL387-125-18 125 75 5.6 37.5 50 mm² / 1/0 AWG 4.60
BL387-160-95 160 90 5.6 38.4 95 mm² / 4 - 3/0 AWG 6.00
BLA ETECH
BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.